
                                   Learning for Life Trust 
 

Members and Board of Trustees 

Attendance 2023- 2024 

  
17.10.23 

 
30.11.23 

 
07.12.23 

AGM 
 

 
26.01.24 

Extraordinary 
Meeting 

 
08.02.24 

 
08.03.24 

  
26.03.24 

 
03.06.24 

 
11.07.24 

    
   

Members 
Alex McCarthy   ✓        

Emma Kidd   ✓        

Sian Spencer   A        

Hannah Kozich   resigned        

 

Trustees 
Huw Morgan (Chair) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    

Chris Steele ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    

Oliver Nicols ✓ ✓ A ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    

Brendon Cook (Vice Chair) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    

John Brettle ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    

Monica Desmond ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓    

Paul Terry     ✓ ✓ ✓    

Carolyn Parker (Company Secretary) 
 

✓ A ✓ ✓ ✓ N/A A    
 



                                   Learning for Life Trust 
 

 

 

 

Audit, Finance and Risk Committee 
 03.10.23 14.11.23 15.01.24 19.03.24 16.05.24 25.06.24     

Oliver Nicols ✓ A ✓ ✓ ✓      

Chris Steele ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓      

Huw Morgan  ✓ A ✓ ✓ A      

Brendon Cook (Chair) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓      

Carolyn Parker (Company Secretary) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓      

John Stephens (Vice Chair) ✓ ✓ A ✓ ✓      


