

## Learning for Life Trust

Members and Board of Trustees Attendance 2023- 2024												
	17.10.23	30.11.23	07.12.23 AGM	26.01.24 Extraordinary Meeting	08.02.24	08.03.24	26.03.24	03.06.24	11.07.24			
Members												
Alex McCarthy			✓									
Emma Kidd			✓									
Sian Spencer			А									
Hannah Kozich			resigned									
Trustees												
Huw Morgan (Chair)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Chris Steele	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Oliver Nicols	✓	✓	Α	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Brendon Cook (Vice Chair)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
John Brettle	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Monica Desmond	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Paul Terry					✓	✓	✓					
Carolyn Parker (Company Secretary)	<b>√</b>	А	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	N/A	А					



## Learning for Life Trust

Audit, Finance and Risk Committee										
	03.10.23	14.11.23	15.01.24	19.03.24	16.05.24	25.06.24				
Oliver Nicols	✓	Α	✓	✓	✓					
Chris Steele	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Huw Morgan	✓	Α	✓	✓	А					
Brendon Cook (Chair)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
Carolyn Parker (Company Secretary)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓					
John Stephens (Vice Chair)	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	А	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>					